OSL Pravyer Minister Training Course

SEPT-NOV 2025 SCHEDULE

Date /Instructor Study Topic
Mon Sept 8 Intro, Healing Acct 1,2,3 Does Jesus Heal today?

Baptism in the Holy Spirit, group renewal of Baptismal vows

Mon Sept 15 Healing Acct 4,5,6 Using the Gifts of the Holy Spirit
Small group exercise; Praying with the Gifts

Mon Sept 22 Healing Acct 7,8,9 Four Types of Healing
Small group exercise; Discerning the core issue for prayer

Mon Sept 29 Healing Acct 10,11,12 Praying for Physical Healing
Physical healing demo, small group practice

Mon Oct 6 Healing Acct 13,14,15 Praying for Inner Healing
Inner healing demo, small group practice

Mon Oct 13 Healing Acct 16,17,18 Healing of Spiritual Illness
Group renunciation, confession, 4 way forgiveness prayer

Mon Oct 20 Healing Acct 19,20,21 Deliverance from evil spirits
Spiritual warfare, Binding prayers, renunciations

Mon Oct 27 Healing Acct 22,23, 24 Healing our Image of God
Generational Healing, Genogram,
Generational renunciation prayer, Fathers Love letter

Sat Nov 1 Morning of Soaking/Healing Prayer 11 am ET on Zoom
(Class will serve as Prayer Ministers at that event)

Mon Nov 3 Healing Acct 25, 26 Obstacles to Healing, Next Steps
Commissioning, sending forth, awarding of Diplomas

Notes: All sessions start at 6 pm Eastern Time.
Course book and materials will be provided.
Other recommended reading for Topics: "Healing" by Francis MacNutt and/or
CHM School of Healing Prayer Level 1 course book available at
www.christianhealingmin.org;
“Sun Stand Still” by Pastor Steven Furtick available on Amazon
Course is offered by the OSL South Carolina Healing Community, Lead
Instructor, Dr Mike Sabback (mss9326@aol.com)




